
Canadian International School of Hong Kong

CDNIS Calendar 2025-26 
EY2 to Grade 12 Students
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August 5-7 New Staff Orientation 

August 8-13 All Staff Orientation 
August 14 First Day of School for EY2-G12 Students
October 1 National Day of the People's Republic of China
October 6-10 Mid-Term Break 
October 13 Professional Learning Day 
October 29 Chung Yeung Festival

8 School Holiday - Day After Elections
December 12 Early Dismissal for EY2 to Grade 12 Students at 12 noon
Dec - Jan 15-2 Winter Break
January 5 Professional Learning Day 
February 6 Professional Learning Day 
February 16-20 Lunar New Year Break 
February 23 Professional Learning Day 

April 3-10 Spring Break 
April 13 Professional Learning Day 
May 1 Labour Day Holiday
May 25 Day following Buddha's Birthday

2 3 June 18 Last Day for EY2 to G12 Students (dismissal at 12noon)
June 19 Dragon Boat Festival
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March 6 CDNIS Community Day (adjusted special schedule)
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Legend:
New Staff Orientation & Professional Learning

First Day of School for EY2 to Grade 12  Students
Public Holidays - No School for Teachers & Students

CDNIS Community Day (adjusted special schedule)

All Staff Orientation & Professional Learning

Official Lunar & School Holidays - School Closed
Professional Learning Day -  No School for Students

Early Dismissal for EY2 to Grade 12 Students at 12 noon
Last Day for Students - Early Dismissal for EY2 to Grade 12 Students at 12 noon
School Holiday - day following Hong Kong Legislative Council General Election
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Canadian International School of Hong Kong

Calendar 2025-26 (CDNIS Early Years Centre)
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December 2025 June 2026

January 2026

Month Date Event
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August 5-7 New Staff Orientation
August 8-11 All Staff Orientation
August 12 First Day for Nursery Students
August 14 First Day for EY1 Students
October 1 National Day of the People's Republic of China
October 6-10 Mid-Term Break 
October 13 Professional Learning Day
October 29 Chung Yeung Festival
December 8 School Holiday - Day After Elections
Dec - Jan 15-2 Winter Break
January 5 Professional Learning Day 

February 6 Professional Learning Day 
February 16-20 Lunar New Year Break 
February 23 Professional Learning Day 
March 6 CDNIS Community Day (adjusted special schedule)
April 3-10 Spring Break 
April 13 Professional Learning Day 
May 1 Labour Day Holiday
May 25 Day after Buddha's Birthday

2 3 June 18 Last Day of School for EYC
June 19 Dragon Boat Festival
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Legend:
New Staff Orientation & Professional Learning

First Day of School for Nursery Students
First Day of School for EY1 Students

Public Holidays - No School for Students & Faculty

CDNIS Community Day (adjusted special schedule)

All Staff Orientation & Professional Learning

Official Lunar & School Holidays - School Closed
Professional Learning Day -  No School for Students

Last Day for all EYC Students
School Holiday - day following Hong Kong Legislative Council General Election 
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